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Primary  —  Clark County, Washington  —  August 06, 2013

Page 1 of 4

Total Number of Voters : 24,628 of 125,921 = 19.56%

08/20/2013 03:41 PM

Precincts Reporting 122 of 122 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,363 3,3630.00% 19.55% 19.55%Brian Joseph Smith

 0  7,769 7,7690.00% 45.17% 45.17%Jack Burkman

 0  3,671 3,6710.00% 21.34% 21.34%Micheline Doan

 0  2,288 2,2880.00% 13.30% 13.30%Otto M. Guardado

 0  109 1090.00% 0.63% 0.63%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,200  17,20097.10% 97.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 509  509

 50.03%

2.87%

0.03%

2.87%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 17,714 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,795 20.18% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  6,862 6,8620.00% 39.49% 39.49%Jeanne E. Stewart

 0  5,543 5,5430.00% 31.90% 31.90%Alishia Topper

 0  4,897 4,8970.00% 28.18% 28.18%Ty Stober

 0  75 750.00% 0.43% 0.43%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,377  17,37798.10% 98.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 325  325

 120.07%

1.83%

0.07%

1.83%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 17,714 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,795 20.18% 
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Total Number of Voters : 24,628 of 125,921 = 19.56%

08/20/2013 03:41 PM

Precincts Reporting 122 of 122 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  3,162 3,1620.00% 18.13% 18.13%Galina Burley

 0  6,175 6,1750.00% 35.40% 35.40%Anne McEnerny-Ogle

 0  4,276 4,2760.00% 24.51% 24.51%Frank Decker

 0  2,728 2,7280.00% 15.64% 15.64%Jeanne Harris

 0  1,042 1,0420.00% 5.97% 5.97%Adam R. Fox

 0  60 600.00% 0.34% 0.34%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,443  17,44398.47% 98.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 261  261

 100.06%

1.47%

0.06%

1.47%

Precincts

Counted

 77  

Total Percent

 77  100.00% 

Voters

 17,714 

Ballots Registered Percent

 87,795 20.18% 

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  276 2760.00% 15.58% 15.58%Richard Brown

 0  612 6120.00% 34.54% 34.54%Michael J. Ciraulo

 0  603 6030.00% 34.03% 34.03%Lyle Lamb

 0  258 2580.00% 14.56% 14.56%Cherish L. DesRochers

 0  23 230.00% 1.30% 1.30%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,772  1,77299.83% 99.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1  1

 20.11%

0.06%

0.11%

0.06%

Precincts

Counted

 9  

Total Percent

 9  100.00% 

Voters

 1,775 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,637 20.55% 
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Total Number of Voters : 24,628 of 125,921 = 19.56%

08/20/2013 03:41 PM

Precincts Reporting 122 of 122 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of La Center Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  160 1600.00% 32.65% 32.65%Tim Hopkin

 0  93 930.00% 18.98% 18.98%Nathan J. Stokes

 0  233 2330.00% 47.55% 47.55%Al Luiz

 0  4 40.00% 0.82% 0.82%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  490  49099.39% 99.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3  3

 00.00%

0.61%

0.00%

0.61%

Precincts

Counted

 2  

Total Percent

 2  100.00% 

Voters

 493 

Ballots Registered Percent

 1,745 28.25% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  463 4630.00% 31.58% 31.58%Lisa D. Voeltz

 0  771 7710.00% 52.59% 52.59%Paul Greenlee

 0  221 2210.00% 15.08% 15.08%George Kolin

 0  11 110.00% 0.75% 0.75%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,466  1,46699.12% 99.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 12  12

 10.07%

0.81%

0.07%

0.81%

Precincts

Counted

 7  

Total Percent

 7  100.00% 

Voters

 1,479 

Ballots Registered Percent

 8,425 17.55% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,002 1,0020.00% 58.15% 58.15%Blaine A. Peterson

 0  322 3220.00% 18.69% 18.69%Eva-Maria Mull

 0  392 3920.00% 22.75% 22.75%Jeanie Moran

 0  7 70.00% 0.41% 0.41%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,723  1,72397.40% 97.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 45  45

 10.06%

2.54%

0.06%

2.54%

Precincts

Counted

 11  

Total Percent

 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,769 

Ballots Registered Percent

 10,482 16.88% 
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Total Number of Voters : 24,628 of 125,921 = 19.56%

08/20/2013 03:41 PM

Precincts Reporting 122 of 122 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Clark County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,082 1,0820.00% 34.66% 34.66%W. Frank Mazna

 0  493 4930.00% 15.79% 15.79%Richard Britschgi

 0  1,464 1,4640.00% 46.89% 46.89%David Town

 0  83 830.00% 2.66% 2.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,122  3,12297.68% 97.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 72  72

 20.06%

2.25%

0.06%

2.25%

Precincts

Counted

 26  

Total Percent

 26  100.00% 

Voters

 3,196 

Ballots Registered Percent

 17,971 17.78% 


